Luxembourg Nationals & Masters Nationals
Luxembourg, 29. - 30.6.2024

LUSCEMBOURG

LET’S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
29.06.2024 - 9:42 Results Prelim
National Record 23.55 HENX, Julien CNDu Luxembourg 30.04.2023
MPN 18 24.10 HENX, Julien CNDu Aix la Chapelle (GER) 12.10.2013
MPN 17 24.46 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaél SCDE Ettelbruck 26.04.2009
MPN 16 25.01 DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph SL Obercorn 17.11.2019
MPN 15 25.54 DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph SCD Dudelange 02.12.2018
MPN 14 26.77 DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph SL Obercorn 03.12.2017
MPN 13 27.90 DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph SL Obercorn 18.12.2016
Luxembourg Nationals - TIME STANDARDS : 31.50

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
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HENX, Julien

FRIPPIAT, Florian
DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph
FABIANI, Remi

WEYLAND, Philippe
CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Diogo
BOHLER, Tim

JAAS, Tom

KUNEN, Fynn

VAN LELYVELD, Keanu
MEUNIER, Noa

THILL, Louis

CONZEMIUS, Jerome

JAAS, Jeff

SCHONS, Oscar

OLINGER, Liam
MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam
OESCH, Noah
SZYBOWSKI, Jakub
MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel
FABER, Max

HODGSON, William
SCHMITZ, Yelisey
KUZMENKO, Kyryl
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Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Monnerech
Cercle Nautique Petange
Schwammclub Monnerech
Schwammclub Monnerech
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg

Time
24.84
25.20
25.22
25.88
26.03
26.22
26.97
27.07
27.35
27.73
28.01
28.37
28.54
28.88
29.07
29.27
29.32
29.60
29.82
30.14
30.33
36.37
36.45

Pts

720
690
638
637
626
612
563
556
539
517
502
483
475
458
449
440
438
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416
403
395
229
228
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